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1 35735 Maffaza Towheed Towheed Khan
1174 1200 97.83

Selected

Subsidized 

2 37852 Zainab Arbab Atiq ur Rehman
1173 1200 97.75

Selected

Subsidized 

3 37834 Eman Ihsan Ullah
1171 1200 97.58

Selected

Subsidized 

4 36869 Abeera Sana Sana Ullah Khan
1167 1200 97.25

Selected

Subsidized 

5 39803 Sundus haider Haider Zaman
1157 1200 96.42

Selected

Subsidized 

6 39278 Masooma Batool Syed Asif Ali Shah
1154 1200 96.17

Selected

Subsidized 

7 39275 Bibi Zainab Ayaz Ahmad
1151 1200 95.92

Selected

Subsidized 

8 39268 laiba khalid khalid kifayat
1143 1200 95.25

Selected

Subsidized 

9 39814 fakhria iftikhar iftikhar alam
1143 1200 95.25

Selected

Subsidized 

10 41785 Zarghoona Fazal Raziq
1141 1200 95.08

Selected

Subsidized 

11 47711 Aleeza Gul Muhammad Sajjad
1140 1200 95

Selected

Subsidized 

12 42136 Iqra Atif Atif Ullah Khan
1137 1200 94.75

Selected

Subsidized 

13 36260 Mishkat Ikramullah khan Ikramullah khan 
1136 1200 94.67

Selected

Subsidized 

14 39282 Huma Nazrullah Khan
1133 1200 94.42

Selected

Subsidized 

15 36462 Aliza Qayyum Abdul Qayyum
1131 1200 94.25

Selected

Subsidized 

16 36076 Hiba Aamir Aamir qamar
1131 1200 94.25

Selected

Subsidized 

17 40158 Afifa Gohar Gohar Ali
1130 1200 94.17

Selected

Subsidized 

18 43272 filza arshad Arshad Ali
1130 1200 94.17

Selected

Subsidized 

19 36346 Aleena Ahmad Zulfiqar Ahmad
1129 1200 94.08

Selected

Subsidized 

20 39121 Abira gul Niazwali khan
1127 1200 93.92

Selected

Subsidized 

21 45200 Momina Gul Inam Ullah 
1127 1200 93.92

Selected

Subsidized 

22 47865 Anmol Saleem Saleem Khan
1032 1100 93.82

Selected

Subsidized 

23 35776 Zeeshma Shahzad Farhan Shahzad
1124 1200 93.67

Selected

Subsidized 

24 37650 Ammara Rashid Khan
1122 1200 93.5

Selected

Subsidized 

25 37251 Areej Rahat Malik Rahat Shah
1121 1200 93.42

Selected

Subsidized 

26 48186 Afra Saeed Saeed Muhammad
1121 1200 93.42

Selected

Subsidized 

27 37394 Sana Wajid Wajid Ali
1120 1200 93.33

Selected

Subsidized 

28 37244 Kashmala Asim Muhmmad Asim Yaseen 
1120 1200 93.33

Selected

Subsidized 
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29 36277 Ayesha Aamir Aamir Mumtaz
1120 1200 93.33

Selected

Subsidized 

30 45339 SAIMA MENHAS AMAN ULLAH
1119 1200 93.25

Selected

Subsidized 

31 43185 aman waqas waqas ahmed
1119 1200 93.25

Selected

Subsidized 

32 44092 Malala Shahzad Shahzad Qayyum 
1118 1200 93.17

Selected

Subsidized 

33 37249 SHUMAIMSAEED Amjed Saeed 
1118 1200 93.17

Selected

Subsidized 

34 38626 Aiman Yousafzai Hameed ur Rahman
1118 1200 93.17

Selected

Subsidized 

35 38489 Khadija Tufail Muhammad Tufail khan
1098 1200 93.17

HQ

Selected

Subsidized 

36 40061 Hansa Shah Shah Jehan
1118 1200 93.17

Selected

Subsidized 

37 39989 Eman Bilal Hazrat Bilal
1117 1200 93.08

Selected

Subsidized 

38 41627 Ayra Noor Abid Mehmood
1116 1200 93

Selected

Subsidized 

39 38526 Mehek Riaz Muhammad Riaz
1114 1200 92.83

Selected

Subsidized 

40 40080 Bakhtawar Akbar Farooq Akbar Khan
1112 1200 92.67

Selected

Subsidized 

41 41209 ABEER ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS
1112 1200 92.67

Waiting

42 39284 Maryana ijaz Ijaz Naeem 
1019 1100 92.64

Waiting

43 40371 Romaisa khan Muhammad Ali Zia
1111 1200 92.58

Waiting

44 42685 Humna Aziz Kamran Ali
1111 1200 92.58

Waiting

45 39103 Hifsa jehan Jehan ullah
1107 1200 92.25

Waiting

46 39609 Umaima irfan Muhammad Irfan ullah
1106 1200 92.17

Waiting

47 41612 Zunera Khan Asad Ali Khan
1105 1200 92.08

Waiting

48 41355 Jalwa Bibi Zar ali 
1102 1200 91.83

Waiting

49 43483 Nida Khan Said Muhammad
1102 1200 91.83

Waiting

50 36818 Anfaal Qazi Qazi Muhammad Tayyab Ud Din 
1102 1200 91.83

Waiting

51 37205 Mobina Ali Hayat Zakir Hayat
1102 1200 91.83

Waiting

52 37982 Huriya gul kochay Chnadi Gul
1010 1100 91.82

Waiting

53 38530 Anoushay Khan Waqar Ahmad Khan
1101 1200 91.75

Waiting

54 39543 Hosana Naveed Naveed Bashir
1098 1200 91.5

Waiting

55 42875 Sehrish zeb Mubarak zeb
1097 1200 91.42

Waiting

56 40455 Hiba Khan Jan Bahadar
1097 1200 91.42

Waiting
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57 39851 Ayesha Afandi Asfandiyar
1096 1200 91.33

Waiting

58 37848 Mansha Gul Nawab ali
1094 1200 91.17

Waiting

59 37727 Mahnoor Sayyar Sayyar Muhammad
1093 1200 91.08

Waiting

60 42999 Hansa Pari Jauhar Ali 
1093 1200 91.08

Waiting

61 40805 Humaima tufail Tufail Ahmad
1091 1200 90.92

Waiting

62 36963 saman alam Alam khan
1090 1200 90.83

Waiting

63 43166 Kashmala jahanzeb Jahanzeb
1087 1200 90.58

Waiting

64 36876 Mehrunisa Khizar Azam
996 1100 90.55

Waiting

65 42546 Zonab Zahoor Zahoor Ahmad
1086 1200 90.5

Waiting

66 40893 Maryam Tahir Muhammad Tahir
1085 1200 90.42

Waiting

67 44258 Hanifa shahzad shahzad gul
1084 1200 90.33

Waiting

68 36581 Minahil Majid Majid Ali
1084 1200 90.33

Waiting

69 35724 Fatima tuz Zahra Shahid Mehmood
1082 1200 90.17

Waiting

70 35890 Hooriya Akbar Javed Akbar
1081 1200 90.08

Waiting

71 36891 HINA MUHAMMAD SOHAIL KHAN 
1077 1200 89.75

Waiting

72 44602 TALBIA ZAMAN FAKHAR ZAMAN
1075 1200 89.58

Waiting

73 41518 Bibi Hajra Hamid Hussain
1075 1200 89.58

Waiting

74 42409 Warisha Tariq Tariq Khan
1073 1200 89.42

Waiting

75 38659 Maryam Muhammad Shah Jahanzeb
1073 1200 89.42

Waiting

76 39547 Adan Hoor Janab Ali
1053 1200 89.42

HQ Waiting

77 40817 Ayesha Tahir Muhammad Tahir
1070 1200 89.17

Waiting

78 41812 Nimra Jamal Syed Jamal-ud-din
1069 1200 89.08

Waiting

79 39252 duaa shahid shahid khan
1069 1200 89.08

Waiting

80 37542 Romaisa Muhammad Ali
1067 1200 88.92

Waiting

81 35737 Manahil Yousaf Zai Waleed ul Islam
1067 1200 88.92

Waiting

82 36542 Haya Sasha Iqbal Muhammad Iqbal
1066 1200 88.83

Waiting

83 36399 Arfa Naema Raies Raies Khan
1066 1200 88.83

Waiting
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84 39004 Zoha Zahid Zahid Farooq
1066 1200 88.83

Waiting

85 41798 Aila Irfan Muhammad Irfan
1060 1200 88.33

Waiting

86 42474 Minahil Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmed Khan 
1059 1200 88.25

Waiting

87 35797 WARDAH HASEEB HASEEB SHAHZAD
10590 12000 88.25

Waiting

88 35751 Syeda wareena jan Mashwani Syed Attaullah jan
1058 1200 88.17

Waiting

89 41873 MEHAL FATIMA GHULAM HABIB
1058 1200 88.17

Waiting

90 39470 MASHAL ZARQISH MUHAMMAD ANWAR
1057 1200 88.08

Waiting

91 40298 Nabeela Turab Khan
1057 1200 88.08

Waiting

92 39447 Amina Rahman Shahid Rahman
1056 1200 88

Waiting

93 39486 RAMEEN TARIQ Tariq Iqbal
967 1100 87.91

Waiting

94 47502 Hibba Ahmad Ahmad Nawaz
1051 1200 87.58

Waiting

95 36122 Mahnoor Awan Riaz Ahmad Awan
1050 1200 87.5

Waiting

96 48699 Maryam Sher Sher Muhammad
1049 1200 87.42

Waiting

97 42396 Marwa khattak Naimat Ullah
1049 1200 87.42

Waiting

98 35884 Bakhtawar Anjum Mehroon Khan
1043 1200 86.92

Waiting

99 42394 BASEERAT ZEB KHAN ZEB
1041 1200 86.75

Waiting

100 40885 Manha masood Masood Ahmad Jan 
1038 1200 86.5

Waiting

101 48661 Anaya Zubair Zubair Ahmad Khan
1038 1200 86.5

Waiting

102 35677 Maryam Ikram Ikram ullah shaheen
1038 1200 86.5

Waiting

103 37686 Mehreen khan Ishtiaq Ahmad
1035 1200 86.25

Waiting

104 40666 Shanzay Hasan Hameed Ul Hasan
1035 1200 86.25

Waiting

105 37677 Aimen Alam Ateeq Alam
1034 1200 86.17

Waiting

106 42516 Summaya Qamar Qamar Zaman 
1033 1200 86.08

Waiting

107 38376 Shama Atlas Atlas Khan
1031 1200 85.92

Waiting

108 48632 Safa Bilal
1027 1200 85.58

Waiting

109 45020 Aleena farman Farman ullah
1027 1200 85.58

Waiting

110 38222 Aina Ismail Muhammad Ismail Khan
1022 1200 85.17

Waiting
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111 47182 MOMINA BILAL MUHAMMAD BILAL
1021 1200 85.08

Waiting

112 42491 Eman Zara Sajjad Ahmed Khan
1019 1200 84.92

Waiting

113 44867 Zobia eman Asal khan
1011 1200 84.25

Waiting

114 39451 MANAL HASHMI SYED HALEEM SHAH
1011 1200 84.25

Waiting

115 36156 Sana Manzoor Khan
1011 1200 84.25

Waiting

116 47955 Zoha ATTA ATTA ULLAH
1007 1200 83.92

Waiting

117 44063 Ilaf Nadeem Nadeem Anwar
1004 1200 83.67

Waiting

118 42769 Afsheen Gul Nazifat ullah
1004 1200 83.67

Waiting

119 36637 Ana Abid ali 
1002 1200 83.5

Waiting

120 38161 Adan kalsoom Hukam Khan
1001 1200 83.42

Waiting

121 39544 Asma Rani Muhammad Diljan Khan 
989 1200 82.42

Waiting

122 42355 Romeisa Shehzad Shehzad Afzal
984 1200 82

Waiting

123 42923 Farishta Hanif Hanif ur Rehman 
981 1200 81.75

Waiting

124 38368 Hunaida zahid Muhammad zahid
967 1200 80.58

Waiting

125 40698 Katrina Kamran Kamran Malik
966 1200 80.5

Waiting

126 36329 Fatima asif Asif aziz
944 1200 78.67

Waiting

127 36884 Fatima Khan Muhammad Naeem Khan
864 1100 78.55

Waiting

128 39645 okasha Amin Fazal Amin
939 1200 78.25

Waiting

129 39730 Humaira khan Muslim  Khan
830 1100 75.45

Waiting

130 42639 Rafiya Arif Ghulam Arif Jan
900 1200 75

Waiting

131 44152 Hira Hamid Hamid Ali
896 1200 74.67

Waiting

132 46817 Faryal Azam Azam Khan
879 1200 73.25

Waiting
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